Polymer Bushing Bearings
IGUS CROSS REFERENCE
List Pricing (Based on LB6 Discount Schedule)
Part Type
Thomson Part
Number
Description IGUS Part Number
Standard
Pillow Block
PLBM12 POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 12MM RGA-01-12
PLBM16 POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 16MM RGA-01-16
PLBM20 POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 20MM RGA-01-20
PLBM25 POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 25MM RGA-01-25
PLBM30 POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 30MM RGA-01-30
PLBM40 POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 40MM RGA-01-40
PLBM12OPN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 12MM OPEN OGA-01-12
PLBM16OPN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 16MM OPEN OGA-01-16
PLBM20OPN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 20MM OPEN OGA-01-20
PLBM25OPN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 25MM OPEN OGA-01-25
PLBM30OPN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 30MM OPEN OGA-01-30
PLBM40OPN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 40MM OPEN OGA-01-40
Twin Pillow
Block
PLTBM12 TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 12MM RTA-01-12
PLTBM16 TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 16MM RTA-01-16
PLTBM20 TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 20MM RTA-01-20
PLTBM25 TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 25MM RTA-01-25
PLTBM30 TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 30MM RTA-01-30
PLTBM40 TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 40MM RTA-01-40
PLTBM12OPN TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 12MM OPEN OTA-01-12
PLTBM16OPN TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 16MM OPEN OTA-01-16
PLTBM20OPN TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 20MM OPEN OTA-01-20
PLTBM25OPN TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 25MM OPEN OTA-01-25
PLTBM30OPN TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 30MM OPEN OTA-01-30
PLTBM40OPN TWN POLYMER-PILLOW BLOCK 40MM OPEN OTA-01-40
Polymer
Bushing
Bearing
PLM06  POLYMER BUSHING 6MM RJZM-01-06
PLM08  POLYMER BUSHING 8MM RJZM-01-08
PLM10  POLYMER BUSHING 10MM RJUM-01-10
PLM12  POLYMER BUSHING 12MM RJUM-01-12
PLM16  POLYMER BUSHING 16MM RJUM-01-16
PLM20  POLYMER BUSHING 20MM RJUM-01-20
PLM25  POLYMER BUSHING 25MM RJUM-01-25
PLM30  POLYMER BUSHING 30MM RJUM-01-30
PLM40  POLYMER BUSHING 40MM RJUM-01-40
PLM50  POLYMER BUSHING 50MM RJUM-01-50
PLM10OPN  POLYMER BUSHING 10MM OPN OJUM-01-10
PLM12OPN  POLYMER BUSHING 12MM OPN OJUM-01-12
PLM16OPN  POLYMER BUSHING 16MM OPN OJUM-01-16
PLM20OPN  POLYMER BUSHING 20MM OPN OJUM-01-20
PLM25OPN  POLYMER BUSHING 25MM OPN OJUM-01-25
PLM30OPN  POLYMER BUSHING 30MM OPN OJUM-01-30
PLM40OPN  POLYMER BUSHING 40MM OPN OJUM-01-40